Alien Rock 2nd Fun Boulder Comp Results

Forename

Marcus
Samuel
Ruairidh
Wayne
Karol
Eric
Fraser
Joseph
Nicolas
Ben
Brodie
Robert
Dorian
Steven
Emil
Lily
Sean

Przemyslaw

Joe Alexander

Martin
Alexander
Nicola
Connie
Euan
Ugne
Michael
Janis
Louis
Reuben
Andrew
Bence
Beniji
David
Jayme
Lamis
Paul
Rhys
James
Annika
Dylan

Surname

Palmer
Hummel
Finlayson
Lee
Szostak
Lo

Wilson
Hillier
Haquin
Morren
Logue
Halls
Gouzou
Woodhead
Torday
Moss

Last

Klyta
Dransfield
Jones
Gros
Vergara
Rawlins
Willis
Baronaite
Edwards
Celitans
Mackenzie
Owen
Hainsworth
Toth
Magro
Watt
Mcgoldrick

Mcdowall-rose

Hirmis
Gemmell
Murdoch
Gleitzmann

Mcleod

Sex

=T T g =g TmT L L LT LT LT EEZITEZEZTECETETTZE T ZTEZETEZEZTEZT MNMZT ZEEZETEZETEZTEZIEZTEZTEZTEZTEZTEZKEK (£ L

Cat
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Ov40

40 - 50

40 - 50

40 - 50

40 - 50

50 plus

Total 2

262
260
257
251
247
245
241
240
237
235
234
233
232
232
232
230
229
227
226
225
224
224
222
221
220
220
215
214
212
212
207
207
207
205
205
205
203
200
200
187

Position 2nd Comp

1st Male Hard
2nd Male Hard
3rd Male Hard, 1st vet

2nd Male Vet

1st Female Hard

3rd Male Vet

2nd Female Hard

3rd Female Hard

2nd equal supervet



Alien Rock 2nd Fun Boulder Comp Results

Forename Surname Sex Cat Ov40 Total 2 Position 2nd Comp
Amelia Klyta F H 187

Xinnuo Xu F H 185

Fredrik Smith M H 180

Matthew Barlow M H 175

Andrew Martin M H 174

Ninon Pascaud F H 170

Sam Glennon M H 167

Ryan Doherty M H 164

Jack Fairgrieve M H 155

Archie Lochhead M | 238 1st Male Int
Terry Lansdown M ' 50 plus 214 2nd Male Int, 1st Supervet
Brendan Pollitt M ' 50 plus 207 3rd Male Int, 2nd equal supervet
Will Lockett M | 207

Andrew Condie M | 40 -50 205

Duncan Austin M | 204

Thomas Mckinlay M | 204

David Mathie M | 202

Simone Cottarelli M | 200

James Robinson M | 200

Lewis Henderson M | 200

Penelope White F | 198 1st Female Int
Filip Sieczkowski M I 198

Alessandro Ravizzotti Ms | 197

Reuben Welch M I 50 plus 197

Jack Brown M | 197

Erin Partridge F I 197 2nd Female Int
Dominik Grajewski M | 197

Rob Harbour M | 40 - 50 197

Julie Aaquist F | 196 3rd Female Int
Michael Stephenson M | 50 plus 195

Facundo Ginesta Acosta M | 190

Roderick Graham M | 189

Ariel Mcdermott M | 188

Harry Addlesee M | 187

Michael Johnson M | 187

Tarquinn Juricic M | 185

Liam Aumento M | 184

Steve Parker M | 181

Chris Simpson M I 40-50 181

Antoni Oginski M | 181
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Forename

Jonathan
Umer
Yousef
Bassam
Freya
David
Kate
Theo
Alan
Callum
Kamsi
Alexa
Anna
Scott
Thomas
Kerstin
Davide
Rosa
Gediminas
Shanna
Rona

Jo

Ali

Jon

Elisa
Laurel
Chris
Charlotte
Aisla
Miles
Fergus
Graham
Alexander
Leah
Beth
Dave
Federico
Henrique
Louisa

James

Surname

Norris
Gupta
Ahmed
Qureshi
Aylward
Evans
Wilson
Simpson
Ocallaghan
Maloney
Okeke
Gaanon
Fleming
Coster
Clayton
Staby
Belpanno
Marshall
Sarpis
Mcgregor
Russell
Moore
Nimmo
Kelly
Mascagni
Gattenby
Drogemuller
Walker
Stringer
Gould
Menzies
Bromley
Lamley

De Mey
Saunders
Hainsworth
Ishak Mekhail
Ferrolho
Cary
Campbell

Sex
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Cat

Ov40

40 - 50

40 - 50

40-50
40-50
50 plus
50 plus

40 - 50
40 - 50

50 plus

50 plus

Total 2

180
180
179
177
177
177
177
177
175
175
172
172
172
171
170
170
168
167
167
167
165
164
164
162
161
160
160
157
155
155
150
150
148
148
145
144
142
140
131
127

Position 2nd Comp

1st Female Vet
2nd Female Vet
1st Female Supervet

3rd Female Vet
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Forename

Devon
Andrew
Yifei
Fraser
Craig
Hon
Artemis
Luis
Liam
Angele
Philippa
Alan
Sally
Ula
Scott
Andrew
Paul
Maxwell
Maria
Denise
Nora
Sigrid
Alexander
lan
Russell
Patricia
Barry
Femke
Malcolm
Rokas
Ainuska
Emile

Viktorija

Surname

Todd
Corner

Xu

Mcleod
Wilson
Yau
Urushadze
Bobet

Yau

Poma
Sumner
Maclsaac
Dale
Drzazga
Ainslie
Smith
Montgomery
Floodeen
Gonzalez
Hesketh
Aranguren
Wallen
Eyo
Ambrose
Simpson
Amillos
Tait

De Wit
Sinclair
Gudavicius
Sheripkanova
Mackute

Sarpyte

Sex
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Ov40

50 plus

50 plus

40 - 50

40 - 50

50 plus

40 - 50

Total 2

125
119
87
185
182
158
156
155
148
132
122
120
117
116
115
110
107
107
101
100
100
100
100
100
97
97
97
97
97
90
84
82
80

Position 2nd Comp

1st Male Easy
2nd Male Easy
3rd Male Easy
1st Female Easy

2nd Female Easy

3rd Female Easy

3rd Female Easy

2nd Female Supervet



